
                           Arrowhead Inviational
                               Hartland, WI
                      Hosted by Arrowhead High School
                                10/05/2024
               ========== BOYS VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    69  Brookfield East                             (16:21.7  81:48.3 0:27.2)
==========================================================
  1      7  Owen Pope               12   16:10.5
  2      9  Evan Wheeler            12   16:10.9
  3     10  Parker Brooks           10   16:12.5
  4     21  Christian McIlheran     12   16:36.7
  5     22  Ethan Gongola           11   16:37.7
  6   ( 55) Gavin Longley           11   17:00.9
  7   ( 67) Marcus Tanner           10   17:20.9

  2.    98  Marquette                                   (16:20.0  81:39.8 1:16.2)
==========================================================
  1      1  Brendan Reardon         11   15:37.9
  2      2  Eli North               10   15:58.0
  3     13  Jack Kwiatt             12   16:16.3
  4     40  Andres Campos           11   16:53.5
  5     42  Charlie Cary            11   16:54.1
  6   ( 68) Joe Walters             11   17:21.2
  7   ( 78) Drew Bergan             12   17:32.7

  3.   131  Neenah                                      (16:37.7  83:08.1 0:47.5)
==========================================================
  1      6  Zach Verhagen           11   16:08.9
  2     24  Braedy Klawikowski      12   16:39.8
  3     26  Bly Wheeler             12   16:40.2
  4     29  Oliver Steiner          11   16:42.8
  5     46  Carson Verhagen         12   16:56.4
  6   ( 59) Harmon Posegate         12   17:12.1
  7   ( 63) Aidan Apa               12   17:15.2

  4.   168  Sussex Hamilton                             (16:42.2  83:30.9 1:09.1)
==========================================================
  1      8  Vaughn Ybarra           11   16:10.6
  2     15  Noah Bilstad            12   16:19.8
  3     25  Gage Kuhlenbeck         12   16:40.2
  4     54  Nathan Zembles          12   17:00.6
  5     66  Charles Westby          11   17:19.7
  6   ( 99) Lucas Vera Paez         12   17:53.5
  7   (108) Tobias Vera Paez        10   18:00.4

  5.   179  Madison La Follette                         (16:49.7  84:08.3 0:09.2)
==========================================================
  1     30  Emmett Samson           12   16:44.5
  2     33  Mikias Daniels          11   16:47.9
  3     37  Joe Houseman            12   16:50.5
  4     38  Lucas Castellanos       10   16:51.7
  5     41  Gustas Montvydas        12   16:53.7
  6   ( 53) Sam Fischer             11   17:00.6
  7   ( 79) Diego Becerra           12   17:33.7

  6.   185  Homestead                                   (16:44.3  83:41.2 1:23.4)
==========================================================
  1      3  Jay Tally               11   15:59.5
  2     16  Elias Ulmen             11   16:23.5
  3     47  Athan Speck             10   16:57.5
  4     48  Sean DeGuire            11   16:57.8
  5     71  Hudson Bott             10   17:22.9
  6   ( 98) Max Bennett             11   17:53.3
  7   (117) John Tucker             12   18:16.7

  7.   188  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                    (16:44.9  83:44.4 0:58.4)
==========================================================
  1      5  Layne Aurit             12   16:03.5



  2     27  Johnny Robinson         10   16:40.4
  3     49  Ethan Hook              12   16:58.8
  4     51  Cody Yoder              12   16:59.8
  5     56  Gabe Engel              11   17:01.9
  6   (114) Jesse Yoder             12   18:07.8
  7   (130) Nolan Allendorf         9    18:50.0

  8.   225  West Bend West                              (16:57.1  84:45.4 1:13.9)
==========================================================
  1     14  Ethan Hackman           11   16:17.3
  2     31  Carter Hackman          10   16:45.3
  3     39  Cade Wanie              9    16:52.3
  4     65  Carson Hammer           12   17:19.3
  5     76  Austin Foos             11   17:31.2
  6   (112) Owen Schloemer          12   18:03.1
  7   (116) Ethan Schnell           10   18:10.1

  9.   271  Brookfield Central                          (17:07.2  85:35.6 0:53.2)
==========================================================
  1     32  Saathvik Gowda          12   16:47.5
  2     44  Ben Turner              11   16:55.0
  3     50  Jacob Seifert           11   16:58.9
  4     62  Owen England            11   17:13.5
  5     83  Austin Tilkens          10   17:40.7
  6   (122) Dillon Baker            12   18:30.4
  7   (126) Caden Knue              11   18:38.8

 10.   303  Whitefish Bay                               (17:18.4  86:32.0 1:58.0)
==========================================================
  1     18  Oliver Sedivy           12   16:33.3
  2     23  Leander Braun           10   16:38.0
  3     64  Simon Verheyen          11   17:19.1
  4     75  Cormac Austin           11   17:30.3
  5    123  James Schumacher        9    18:31.3
  6   (133) Aiden Chang             12   19:00.2
  7   (135) Aidan Johansen          12   19:52.4

 11.   326  Germantown                                  (17:20.7  86:43.3 1:12.1)
==========================================================
  1     20  Jack Wanezek            12   16:36.4
  2     58  Jack Flynn              10   17:11.3
  3     69  Matthew Momper          11   17:21.9
  4     88  James Goetter           12   17:45.2
  5     91  Emerson Feltz           12   17:48.5
  6   (124) Monroe Gaskill          11   18:38.7
  7   (128) Brayden Ebli            12   18:46.7

 12.   329  Pewaukee                                    (17:20.4  86:41.6 0:57.8)
==========================================================
  1     28  Owen Hansen             10   16:42.6
  2     72  Carter Grossklaus       12   17:23.9
  3     73  Texas Maki              12   17:27.2
  4     74  Matthew Moore           11   17:27.5
  5     82  Jackson McNamara        11   17:40.4
  6   ( 93) Charlie Pease           12   17:49.6
  7   (105) Mick Gilson             11   17:56.3

 13.   331  Cedarburg                                   (17:17.2  86:25.9 1:43.0)
==========================================================
  1     12  Ryan Severson           12   16:13.4
  2     36  Owen Wood               11   16:50.0
  3     80  Henry Schwister         10   17:34.4
  4     97  Owen Weeden             11   17:51.7
  5    106  Mathew Dunphy           10   17:56.4
  6   (107) Ben Brogleman           11   17:58.4
  7   (131) Holton Hammock          11   18:50.3

 14.   341  Arrowhead                                   (17:22.7  86:53.2 1:25.5)
==========================================================



  1     17  Alex Wood               12   16:24.5
  2     61  Harrison Pack           12   17:13.5
  3     84  Kane Straka             9    17:41.7
  4     85  Grant Kossow            10   17:43.5
  5     94  Ben Weston              11   17:50.0
  6   (100) Liam Grimord            9    17:53.9
  7   (120) Troy Cookson            12   18:20.6

 15.   354  Wauwatosa East                              (17:21.8  86:48.7 1:54.5)
==========================================================
  1      4  Ethan Mattek            10   16:01.4
  2     60  Julian Biemann          12   17:12.4
  3     86  Will Owens              10   17:44.2
  4    101  Abel Lucio              12   17:54.8
  5    103  Ellis Young             12   17:55.9
  6   (115) Daniel Zello            11   18:09.7
  7   (127) Jeff Bellot             12   18:42.8

 16.   358  University School of Milwaukee              (17:31.4  87:36.7 2:54.2)
==========================================================
  1     11  Austin Jarmuz           10   16:13.4
  2     35  Beckett Newman          9    16:49.4
  3     57  Kiran Siddalingaia      12   17:02.8
  4    121  Alex Frick              12   18:23.5
  5    134  Jake Raymond            10   19:07.6

 17.   369  Janesville Craig                            (17:28.3  87:21.4 0:52.6)
==========================================================
  1     45  Roman Koch              12   16:55.3
  2     70  Tyler Hegle             12   17:22.3
  3     77  Owen Hotchkiss          11   17:31.6
  4     87  Robert Zas              9    17:44.3
  5     90  Cameron Ennocenti       11   17:47.9
  6   (118) Andrew Wieners          9    18:16.9

 18.   385  Kettle Moraine                              (17:29.3  87:26.5 1:27.3)
==========================================================
  1     19  Isaac Kirby             12   16:34.1
  2     43  Graham Kelchen          11   16:54.2
  3    104  Carter Schroeder        11   17:56.2
  4    109  William Fisher          10   18:00.6
  5    110  Cole Mirek              12   18:01.4
  6   (113) Malachi Beyerlein       11   18:06.0
  7   (119) Conrad Dierks           12   18:17.6

 19.   422  Muskego                                     (17:39.8  88:18.8 1:13.9)
==========================================================
  1     34  Parker Fons             11   16:48.3
  2     89  Jimmy Dring             12   17:47.2
  3     92  Joseph Edlebeck         12   17:49.5
  4     96  JJ Hughes               10   17:51.6
  5    111  Christopher Papson      12   18:02.2
  6   (129) Ethan Engel             11   18:49.5
  7   (132) Jake McCullough         12   18:58.2

 20.   455  Mukwonago                                   (17:48.7  89:03.4 1:38.8)
==========================================================
  1     52  Grady Roberts           12   17:00.0
  2     81  Caleb Schreiber         12   17:37.7
  3     95  Andrew Davies           12   17:51.4
  4    102  Gavin Meinecke          11   17:55.5
  5    125  Eddie Ratajczyk         9    18:38.8
  6   (136) Tietjen Wyatt           10   19:54.7
  7   (137) Camden Phillips         11   21:42.5
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Brendan Reardon    11   Marquette                    15:37.9  5:02 
    2    2 Eli North          10   Marquette                    15:58.0  5:09 
    3    3 Jay Tally          11   Homestead                    15:59.5  5:09 
    4    4 Ethan Mattek       10   Wauwatosa East               16:01.4  5:10 
    5    5 Layne Aurit        12   Dodgeville/Mineral Point     16:03.5  5:11 
    6    6 Zach Verhagen      11   Neenah                       16:08.9  5:12 
    7    7 Owen Pope          12   Brookfield East              16:10.5  5:13 
    8    8 Vaughn Ybarra      11   Sussex Hamilton              16:10.6  5:13 
    9    9 Evan Wheeler       12   Brookfield East              16:10.9  5:13 
   10   10 Parker Brooks      10   Brookfield East              16:12.5  5:13 
   11   11 Austin Jarmuz      10   University School of Milwauk 16:13.4  5:14 
   12   12 Ryan Severson      12   Cedarburg                    16:13.4  5:14 
   13   13 Jack Kwiatt        12   Marquette                    16:16.3  5:15 
   14   14 Ethan Hackman      11   West Bend West               16:17.3  5:15 
   15   15 Noah Bilstad       12   Sussex Hamilton              16:19.8  5:16 
   16   16 Elias Ulmen        11   Homestead                    16:23.5  5:17 
   17   17 Alex Wood          12   Arrowhead                    16:24.5  5:17 
   18   18 Oliver Sedivy      12   Whitefish Bay                16:33.3  5:20 
   19   19 Isaac Kirby        12   Kettle Moraine               16:34.1  5:20 
   20   20 Jack Wanezek       12   Germantown                   16:36.4  5:21 
   21   21 Christian McIlhera 12   Brookfield East              16:36.7  5:21 
   22   22 Ethan Gongola      11   Brookfield East              16:37.7  5:22 
   23   23 Leander Braun      10   Whitefish Bay                16:38.0  5:22 
   24   24 Braedy Klawikowski 12   Neenah                       16:39.8  5:22 
   25   25 Gage Kuhlenbeck    12   Sussex Hamilton              16:40.2  5:22 
   26   26 Bly Wheeler        12   Neenah                       16:40.2  5:22 
   27   27 Johnny Robinson    10   Dodgeville/Mineral Point     16:40.4  5:22 
   28   28 Owen Hansen        10   Pewaukee                     16:42.6  5:23 
   29   29 Oliver Steiner     11   Neenah                       16:42.8  5:23 
   30   30 Emmett Samson      12   Madison La Follette          16:44.5  5:24 
   31   31 Carter Hackman     10   West Bend West               16:45.3  5:24 
   32   32 Saathvik Gowda     12   Brookfield Central           16:47.5  5:25 
   33   33 Mikias Daniels     11   Madison La Follette          16:47.9  5:25 
   34   34 Parker Fons        11   Muskego                      16:48.3  5:25 
   35   35 Beckett Newman     9    University School of Milwauk 16:49.4  5:25 
   36   36 Owen Wood          11   Cedarburg                    16:50.0  5:26 
   37   37 Joe Houseman       12   Madison La Follette          16:50.5  5:26 
   38   38 Lucas Castellanos  10   Madison La Follette          16:51.7  5:26 
   39   39 Cade Wanie         9    West Bend West               16:52.3  5:26 
   40   40 Andres Campos      11   Marquette                    16:53.5  5:27 
   41   41 Gustas Montvydas   12   Madison La Follette          16:53.7  5:27 
   42   42 Charlie Cary       11   Marquette                    16:54.1  5:27 
   43   43 Graham Kelchen     11   Kettle Moraine               16:54.2  5:27 
   44   44 Ben Turner         11   Brookfield Central           16:55.0  5:27 
   45   45 Roman Koch         12   Janesville Craig             16:55.3  5:27 
   46   46 Carson Verhagen    12   Neenah                       16:56.4  5:28 
   47   47 Athan Speck        10   Homestead                    16:57.5  5:28 
   48   48 Sean Deguire       11   Homestead                    16:57.8  5:28 
   49   49 Ethan Hook         12   Dodgeville/Mineral Point     16:58.8  5:28 
   50   50 Jacob Seifert      11   Brookfield Central           16:58.9  5:28 
   51   51 Cody Yoder         12   Dodgeville/Mineral Point     16:59.8  5:29 
   52   52 Grady Roberts      12   Mukwonago                    17:00.0  5:29 
   53   53 Sam Fischer        11   Madison La Follette          17:00.6  5:29 
   54   54 Nathan Zembles     12   Sussex Hamilton              17:00.6  5:29 
   55   55 Gavin Longley      11   Brookfield East              17:00.9  5:29 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56   56 Gabe Engel         11   Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:01.9  5:29 
   57   57 Kiran Siddalingaia 12   University School of Milwauk 17:02.8  5:30 
   58   58 Jack Flynn         10   Germantown                   17:11.3  5:32 
   59   59 Harmon Posegate    12   Neenah                       17:12.1  5:33 
   60   60 Julian Biemann     12   Wauwatosa East               17:12.4  5:33 
   61   61 Harrison Pack      12   Arrowhead                    17:13.5  5:33 
   62   62 Owen England       11   Brookfield Central           17:13.5  5:33 
   63   63 Aidan Apa          12   Neenah                       17:15.2  5:34 
   64      Nolan Smith        12   Neenah                       17:18.2  5:35 
   65   64 Simon Verheyen     11   Whitefish Bay                17:19.1  5:35 
   66   65 Carson Hammer      12   West Bend West               17:19.3  5:35 
   67   66 Charles Westby     11   Sussex Hamilton              17:19.7  5:35 
   68   67 Marcus Tanner      10   Brookfield East              17:20.9  5:36 
   69   68 Joe Walters        11   Marquette                    17:21.2  5:36 
   70   69 Matthew Momper     11   Germantown                   17:21.9  5:36 
   71   70 Tyler Hegle        12   Janesville Craig             17:22.3  5:36 
   72   71 Hudson Bott        10   Homestead                    17:22.9  5:36 
   73      Harrison Filber    12   Brookfield East              17:23.2  5:36 
   74   72 Carter Grossklaus  12   Pewaukee                     17:23.9  5:36 
   75   73 Texas Maki         12   Pewaukee                     17:27.2  5:38 
   76   74 Matthew Moore      11   Pewaukee                     17:27.5  5:38 
   77   75 Cormac Austin      11   Whitefish Bay                17:30.3  5:39 
   78   76 Austin Foos        11   West Bend West               17:31.2  5:39 
   79   77 Owen Hotchkiss     11   Janesville Craig             17:31.6  5:39 
   80   78 Drew Bergan        12   Marquette                    17:32.7  5:39 
   81   79 Diego Becerra      12   Madison La Follette          17:33.7  5:40 
   82   80 Henry Schwister    10   Cedarburg                    17:34.4  5:40 
   83   81 Caleb Schreiber    12   Mukwonago                    17:37.7  5:41 
   84      August Richter     9    Marquette                    17:38.3  5:41 
   85   82 Jackson McNamara   11   Pewaukee                     17:40.4  5:42 
   86   83 Austin Tilkens     10   Brookfield Central           17:40.7  5:42 
   87   84 Kane Straka        9    Arrowhead                    17:41.7  5:42 
   88   85 Grant Kossow       10   Arrowhead                    17:43.5  5:43 
   89   86 Will Owens         10   Wauwatosa East               17:44.2  5:43 
   90   87 Robert Zas         9    Janesville Craig             17:44.3  5:43 
   91   88 James Goetter      12   Germantown                   17:45.2  5:43 
   92   89 Jimmy Dring        12   Muskego                      17:47.2  5:44 
   93   90 Cameron Ennocenti  11   Janesville Craig             17:47.9  5:44 
   94   91 Emerson Feltz      12   Germantown                   17:48.5  5:44 
   95   92 Joseph Edlebeck    12   Muskego                      17:49.5  5:45 
   96   93 Charlie Pease      12   Pewaukee                     17:49.6  5:45 
   97   94 Ben Weston         11   Arrowhead                    17:50.0  5:45 
   98   95 Andrew Davies      12   Mukwonago                    17:51.4  5:45 
   99   96 Jj Hughes          10   Muskego                      17:51.6  5:45 
  100   97 Owen Weeden        11   Cedarburg                    17:51.7  5:45 
  101   98 Max Bennett        11   Homestead                    17:53.3  5:46 
  102   99 Lucas Vera Paez    12   Sussex Hamilton              17:53.5  5:46 
  103  100 Liam Grimord       9    Arrowhead                    17:53.9  5:46 
  104  101 Abel Lucio         12   Wauwatosa East               17:54.8  5:46 
  105  102 Gavin Meinecke     11   Mukwonago                    17:55.5  5:47 
  106  103 Ellis Young        12   Wauwatosa East               17:55.9  5:47 
  107  104 Carter Schroeder   11   Kettle Moraine               17:56.2  5:47 
  108  105 Mick Gilson        11   Pewaukee                     17:56.3  5:47 
  109  106 Mathew Dunphy      10   Cedarburg                    17:56.4  5:47 
  110  107 Ben Brogleman      11   Cedarburg                    17:58.4  5:48 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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  111      Max Smith          12   Pewaukee                     17:59.1  5:48 
  112  108 Tobias Vera Paez   10   Sussex Hamilton              18:00.4  5:48 
  113  109 William Fisher     10   Kettle Moraine               18:00.6  5:48 
  114  110 Cole Mirek         12   Kettle Moraine               18:01.4  5:49 
  115  111 Christopher Papson 12   Muskego                      18:02.2  5:49 
  116  112 Owen Schloemer     12   West Bend West               18:03.1  5:49 
  117  113 Malachi Beyerlein  11   Kettle Moraine               18:06.0  5:50 
  118  114 Jesse Yoder        12   Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:07.8  5:51 
  119  115 Daniel Zello       11   Wauwatosa East               18:09.7  5:51 
  120  116 Ethan Schnell      10   West Bend West               18:10.1  5:51 
  121  117 John Tucker        12   Homestead                    18:16.7  5:53 
  122  118 Andrew Wieners     9    Janesville Craig             18:16.9  5:54 
  123  119 Conrad Dierks      12   Kettle Moraine               18:17.6  5:54 
  124  120 Troy Cookson       12   Arrowhead                    18:20.6  5:55 
  125      Shri Kannan        12   Brookfield Academy           18:20.9  5:55 
  126  121 Alex Frick         12   University School of Milwauk 18:23.5  5:56 
  127      Jack Behn          12   Kettle Moraine               18:23.7  5:56 
  128      Daylan McKay       12   Homestead                    18:24.4  5:56 
  129      Noah Ericksen      9    Sussex Hamilton              18:28.2  5:57 
  130  122 Dillon Baker       12   Brookfield Central           18:30.4  5:58 
  131  123 James Schumacher   9    Whitefish Bay                18:31.3  5:58 
  132  124 Monroe Gaskill     11   Germantown                   18:38.7  6:01 
  133  125 Eddie Ratajczyk    9    Mukwonago                    18:38.8  6:01 
  134  126 Caden Knue         11   Brookfield Central           18:38.8  6:01 
  135  127 Jeff Bellot        12   Wauwatosa East               18:42.8  6:02 
  136  128 Brayden Ebli       12   Germantown                   18:46.7  6:03 
  137      Quinn Fitzsimmons  12   Wauwatosa East               18:48.7  6:04 
  138  129 Ethan Engel        11   Muskego                      18:49.5  6:04 
  139  130 Nolan Allendorf    9    Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:50.0  6:04 
  140      Leif Nelson        9    Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:50.2  6:04 
  141  131 Holton Hammock     11   Cedarburg                    18:50.3  6:04 
  142      Santino Raab       11   Brookfield Academy           18:54.5  6:06 
  143  132 Jake McCullough    12   Muskego                      18:58.2  6:07 
  144  133 Aiden Chang        12   Whitefish Bay                19:00.2  6:07 
  145      Ben Reiner         11   Brookfield Academy           19:03.0  6:08 
  146  134 Jake Raymond       10   University School of Milwauk 19:07.6  6:10 
  147      Luis Manriquez     9    Brookfield Academy           19:34.9  6:19 
  148      Kevin Donoghue     12   Brookfield Central           19:40.1  6:20 
  149  135 Aidan Johansen     12   Whitefish Bay                19:52.4  6:24 
  150  136 Tietjen Wyatt      10   Mukwonago                    19:54.7  6:25 
  151  137 Camden Phillips    11   Mukwonago                    21:42.5  7:00 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


